
SOUTH CAROLINA WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION 

 
POINTS OF CONTACT 

 
WWW@WCC.SC.GOV 

 
Claims   Information/Research Priscilla Brown 
Greg Line, Director              Letters of Representation   pbrown@wcc.sc.gov 
gline@wcc.sc.gov  Claim Form 50  803.737.5723 
803.737.5723 
    Records Center  Debbie Backman  
        dbackman@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5690 
 
    Clinchers   Mary Bost  
    Third Party Settlements mbost@wcc.sc.gov 
    Form 61 Atty. Fee/Order 803.737.5727 
 
    Forms 15, 17, 16, 16A  John Boyce 
        jboyce@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5720 
 
    Forms 15, 17   Juliet Bush 
    SCSIF    jbush@wcc.sc.gov 
    Subpoenas   803.737.5729  
             
 
    Forms 17, 18, 19  Claims Department 
        803.737.5723 
 
    Forms 20, 24   Vivian Brown 
    Commuted Value Request vbrown@wcc.sc.gov 
           803.737.5732 
 
    Set Informal Conferences  Kelly Goodale 
    Form 16   kgooddale@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5734 
 
    Inf. Conf. Requests    Kelly Goodale 
    Clinchers Requests  kgoodale@wcc.sc.gov 
                                                  Form 15, Section III             803.737.5734 
     
    


